Keysight Technologies
W-CDMA/HSPA+
X-Series Measurement App, Multi-Touch
N9073C
Technical Overview
–– 	Perform W-CDMA, HSPA, and HSPA+ downlink and
uplink transmitter test per 3GPP standard
–– 	Perform one-touch tests with pass/fail limit per 3GPP standard

installed, plus it may be transferred from one X-Series analyzer with multi-touch UI
to another.
Ordering Information
The table below contains information on our fixed and transportable perpetual licenses.
For more information, please visit the product web pages.
Table 7. Licenses
Model - Option 1
Description Fixed perpetual
Transportable
perpetual
Additional
information
W-CDMA N9073C-1FP N9073C-1TP
HSPA/HSUPA N9073C-2FP N9073C-2TP Requires -1FP or 1TP
HSPA+ N9073C-3FP N9073C-3TP Requires -1FP and
-2FP or -1TP and -2TP
Single acquisition
combined W-CDMA
N9073C-XFP N9073C-XTP MXA and EXA only,
requires -1FP or -1TP
1.  The N9073C W-CDMA application requires an X-Series signal analyzer with multi-touch user
interface
You Can Upgrade!